
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.07 490 H 07/12/19 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Bishop Stort 3

29.12 488 H 26/10/19 BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Bishop Stort 3

29.30 479 H 14/07/19 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

29.58 465 H 17/03/19 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

29.60 464 H 24/11/18 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018 Braintree Bishop Stort 3

29.71 459 H 08/04/18 Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018 HERTFORDSHIRE SC Bishop Stort 3

29.76 457 H 18/03/18 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

29.79 456 H 22/07/18 Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals Luton Bishop Stort 2

29.79 456 H 15/12/18 Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018 Swindon Bishop Stort 2

29.80 455 H 18/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

29.82 454 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

29.84 453 H 19/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

29.85 453 H 28/09/19 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

29.85 453 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Co Cambridge 2

29.88 451 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

29.89 451 H 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

29.92 450 H 18/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

29.99 446 H 30/09/18 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

30.00 446 H 11/12/16 Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frills Closed Club Night Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

30.14 440 H 03/11/20 Bishop's Stortford Bishop's Stortford C Bishop Stort 0

30.17 439 H 21/01/23 SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

30.29 433 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

30.33 432 F 18/12/16 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Bishop Stort 3

30.33 432 H 28/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

30.71 416 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

30.83 411 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 2

30.85 410 H 10/07/16 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge Bishop Stort 3
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30.85 410 H 10/07/16 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

30.98 405 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

31.01 404 H 15/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

31.02 403 H 26/03/22 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Hatfield Bishop Stort 3

31.03 403 H 30/09/17 Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet Harlow Bishop Stort 3

31.32 392 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 3

31.42 388 H 26/06/16 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

31.46 387 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

31.50 385 F 16/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

31.65 380 H 07/10/23 Cambridge Grand Prix 2023 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

31.69 378 F 05/12/15 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015 Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

31.82 374 H 25/05/21 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stortford Bishop Stort 0

32.00 367 H 09/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

32.40 354 H 25/09/22 Bishop's Stortford SC Club Championships 2022 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

32.41 354 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

32.42 353 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

32.44 353 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

32.49 351 F 21/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich Bishop Stort 3

32.63 347 H 27/09/15 Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

32.66 346 H 09/07/21 Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

32.75 343 H 15/06/21 Bishop's Stortford Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 0

34.07 304 H 11/04/15 City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q Cambridge  3

34.53 292 F 07/12/14 Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

34.54 292 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

34.90 283 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

35.23 275 F 31/01/15 Potters Bar Winter Open 2015 Potters Bar Bishop Stort 3

35.76 263 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

36.56 246 H 21/09/14 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

37.84 222 F 05/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

39.28 198 H 01/02/14 Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

39.30 198 F 01/12/13 Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

39.32 198 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

39.50 195 H 24/01/14 Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

42.05 162 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Bishop Stort 3

43.00 151 H 25/01/13 Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

43.31 148 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Bishop Stort 3

43.44 147 H 11/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

43.47 146 F 02/12/12 Newmarket & District SC Open Meet Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

43.76 143 H 12/07/13 Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4
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30.29 433 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

31.65 380 H 07/10/23 Cambridge Grand Prix 2023 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

30.17 439 H 21/01/23 SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023 Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

29.82 454 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

32.40 354 H 25/09/22 Bishop's Stortford SC Club Championships 2022 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

31.02 403 H 26/03/22 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Hatfield Bishop Stort 3

29.85 453 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Co Cambridge 2

32.66 346 H 09/07/21 Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

32.75 343 H 15/06/21 Bishop's Stortford Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 0

31.82 374 H 25/05/21 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stortford Bishop Stort 0

30.14 440 H 03/11/20 Bishop's Stortford Bishop's Stortford C Bishop Stort 0

29.80 455 H 18/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2
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29.80 455 H 18/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

29.07 490 H 07/12/19 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Bishop Stort 3

29.12 488 H 26/10/19 BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Bishop Stort 3

29.85 453 H 28/09/19 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

29.30 479 H 14/07/19 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

29.58 465 H 17/03/19 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

29.88 451 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

29.79 456 H 15/12/18 Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018 Swindon Bishop Stort 2

29.60 464 H 24/11/18 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018 Braintree Bishop Stort 3

29.99 446 H 30/09/18 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

29.79 456 H 22/07/18 Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals Luton Bishop Stort 2

29.71 459 H 08/04/18 Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018 HERTFORDSHIRE SC Bishop Stort 3

29.76 457 H 18/03/18 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

29.89 451 H 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

29.92 450 H 18/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

31.03 403 H 30/09/17 Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet Harlow Bishop Stort 3

30.71 416 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

29.84 453 H 19/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

30.33 432 H 28/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

30.33 432 F 18/12/16 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Bishop Stort 3

30.00 446 H 11/12/16 Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frills Closed Club Night Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

31.32 392 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 3

31.01 404 H 15/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

30.98 405 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

30.83 411 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 2

30.85 410 H 10/07/16 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

31.42 388 H 26/06/16 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

31.50 385 F 16/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

32.00 367 H 09/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

31.46 387 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

31.69 378 F 05/12/15 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015 Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

32.49 351 F 21/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich Bishop Stort 3

32.42 353 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

32.41 354 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

32.63 347 H 27/09/15 Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

32.44 353 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

34.07 304 H 11/04/15 City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q Cambridge  3

34.54 292 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

35.23 275 F 31/01/15 Potters Bar Winter Open 2015 Potters Bar Bishop Stort 3

35.76 263 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

34.53 292 F 07/12/14 Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

34.90 283 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

36.56 246 H 21/09/14 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

37.84 222 F 05/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

39.28 198 H 01/02/14 Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

39.50 195 H 24/01/14 Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

39.30 198 F 01/12/13 Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

39.32 198 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

43.76 143 H 12/07/13 Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

42.05 162 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Bishop Stort 3

43.44 147 H 11/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

43.31 148 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Bishop Stort 3

43.00 151 H 25/01/13 Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

43.47 146 F 02/12/12 Newmarket & District SC Open Meet Newmarket Bishop Stort 3
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